Optional swivelling Octopus
Feet can be fitted at base
instead of standard rubber
bungs & optional Pole Bows at
the top on request
ALL glassfibre
construction
with GRP

* For fully kitemarked certification to latest BS EN131-2 Professional safety standard
with a max safe working load 150kg  a base horizontal stabiliser bar must be fitted
at extra cost  —  please advise if required
“ Insul8 “  All-Glassfibre  Safety Ladders
   INSUL8  -  ALL-GLASSFIBRE   Safety Ladders  ( GRP side stiles + square GRP rungs )
code Closed Length Max Extended Length Rungs per
Section
Side Stile
D x W
Overall Ladder
Width
Appx
Weight
  Single Section Safety Ladders
BAFL09 2.35m / 7’ 9” - 9 84 x 30mm 420mm 7kg
BAFL12 3.05m / 10’ 0” - 12 84 x 30mm 420mm 9kg
BAFL14 3.55m / 11’ 8” - 14 84 x 30mm 420mm 11kg
BAFL16 4.10m / 13’ 6” - 16 84 x 30mm 420mm 14kg
BAFL19 4.83m / 15’ 10” - 19 84 x 30mm 420mm 16kg
 2 Section Push-Up Safety Ladders ( Doubles )
BAFD09 2.35m / 7’ 9” 4.05m / 13’ 3” 9 84 x 30mm 420mm 14kg
BAFD12 3.05m / 10’ 0” 5.55m / 18’ 2” 12 84 x 30mm 420mm 18kg
BAFD14 3.55m / 11’ 8” 6.30m / 20’ 8” 14 84 x 30mm 420mm 22kg
BAFD16 4.10m / 13’ 6” 7.55m / 24’ 9” 16 84 x 30mm 420mm 28kg
 3 Section Push-Up Safety Ladders ( Triples )
BAFT09 2.55m / 8’ 4” 5.87m / 19’ 3” 9 84 x 30mm 445mm 21kg
BAFT12 3.26m / 10’ 8” 7.45m / 24’ 5” 12 84 x 30mm 445mm 27kg
 2 Section Rope-Operated Safety Ladders ( Doubles )
BAFDR09 2.35m / 7’ 9” 4.05m / 13’ 3” 9 84 x 30mm 440mm 14kg
BAFDR12 3.05m / 10’ 0” 5.55m / 18’ 2” 12 84 x 30mm 440mm 18kg
BAFDR14 3.55m / 11’ 8” 6.30m / 20’ 8” 14 84 x 30mm 440mm 22kg
BAFDR16 4.10m / 13’ 6” 7.55m / 24’ 9” 16 84 x 30mm 440mm 28kg
 3 Section Rope-Operated Ladders ( Triples )
BAFTR09 2.55m / 8’ 4” 5.87m / 19’ 3” 9 84 x 30mm 445mm 21kg
BAFTR12 3.26m / 10’ 8” 7.45m / 24’ 5” 12 84 x 30mm 445mm 27kg
Optional Extras
BXFTOCT Optional Swivelling Octopus Feet fitted at base instead of bungs
BXPB... Optional  -  various Pole Bows can be fitted at top for use against poles
BXCCR Optional Clamcleat & Rope Lashing can be fitted at top to tie-off ladders without knots